Player Number | _Player Name Updated

20536309 MARK DICKSTEIN 623,000 3/14/2024 1:05 AM
2 21025915 DONGWOO KO  BURNABY RITISH COLOMBI# 569,000 3/14/2024 1:07 AM
3 20237477 DUSTIN LEE 321,000 3/14/2024 1:06 AM
4 20647068 BRANDON ZUIDEMA 242,000 3/14/2024 1:07 AM
5 20541012 GREENE, LIM 241,000 3/14/2024 1:05 AM
6 21186646 JOSEPH KORESKI 227,000 3/14/2024 1:05 AM
7 20435092 RONNIE LAMB 180,000 3/14/2024 1:07 AM
8 21179835 BOBBY POE 175,000 3/14/2024 1:02 AM
9 20623155 SANDEEP VELKURU 170,000 3/14/2024 1:03 AM
10 21028138 GAREN ZOBIAN 167,000 3/14/2024 1:08 AM
11 20254676 YIMING CAO 163,000 3/14/2024 1:03 AM
12 21186472 SANJEEV KAPOOR 161,000 3/14/2024 1:04 AM
13 20809906 JACQUES DAVIDSON 160,000 3/14/2024 1:01 AM
14 20181737 LISA XIE 126,000 3/14/2024 1:08 AM
15 20620827 BRADLEY COULTAS 109,000 3/14/2024 1:02 AM
16 21186986 MARINDA WHITE 93,000 3/14/2024 1:06 AM
17 21022103 PHILIPPE CASCIOLA 90,000 3/14/2024 1:08 AM
18 20030799 ANDREW YEH 85,000 3/14/2024 1:06 AM
19 20034678 LEONARD AUGUST 0
20 20045333 CHRISTINA MARTINEZ 0
21 20050776 MICHAEL LIN 0
22 20055724 JOHN ESPOSITO 0
23 20056584 MITCHELL LEDIS 0
24 20067644 JACQUES SELLAM 0
25 20072488 KAO SAECHAO 0
26 20076156 YANG LU 0
27 20107360 VESELIN KATRANDZHIEV 0
28 20128577 NIKHIL GERA 0
29 20129590 MICHAEL TAYLOR 0
30 20134189 KYLE LOMAN 0
31 20156447 RHETT VANLEEUWEN 0
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20157911
20164256
20165740
20169364
20170231
20173905
20178118
20213262
20214638
20214846
20223739
20225904
20228814
20232447
20260307
20362084
20367181
20449612
20464268
20473929
20496745
20528468
21023374
20732191
20745444
20872425
20876136
20884411
20945549
20622373
20622456

JORDAN HUFTY
JESSICA VIERLING
MARIO FAUCEGLIA
DEITER PRUSSING
JACKSON HOLTGRAVES
LEONARDO CASTRO
CHARLES CAPOBIANCO
KENNY LAY

YUZU WANG

KEVIN GAROSSHEN
FRANKLIN LO

KYM POSSIBLE

RYAN HUNSINGER
ANDRES MORALES

CHRISTOPHER WALLACE

NEIL CUSTARD
MATTHEW ITKIN
XIANG ZOU

JOSEPH GARGIULO
ZHI YANG

ARMEN MINASYAN
TYWON PETTY
VANESSA CASTRO
MATTHEW LAND
CHRISTIAN GORCZAK
NARAYAN PATEL
LUIS RAMOS

DAVID SKILLIN
ZHUO TAN

RICARDO ARECHIGA
WESLEY REMMER
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20625643
20611799
20248787
20253914
21186506
21186558
21186585
21186600
21186613
21186614
21186616
21186626
21186642
21181326
21181676
21182454
21182895
21184186
21185057
21185571
21185732
21186248
21186447
21187018
21026189
21026397
21029347
21072665
21179005
21186790
21186878

TRACEY HILL

TYLER MONTOYA

YI GUO

KYLE SHAPPELLE
STEPHEN SAX

STEVEN KIM

ROBERT CALHOUN
ANTONIA FRANGOLIAS
PHILIP GILL

SIDNEY COCA
CHARLINE GODART
CHRISTOPHER KELLEY
DEDRIC HENDERSON
DE COIMBR

ELIZABETH VELASQUEZ
ALEXANDER BORUKHOVICH
BRADLEY SHARMAN
FIBLA, LOPE

XIANG LIN

ALEXIS LOPEZ

PAUL CHRISTENSEN
DAVID CHAVEZ

JASON BRIGGS
GRAHAM MATHEWS
BRENDAN SHILLE LAS VEGAS NV
CADE LAUTENBACHER
NICHOLAS PALIANI
ANTHONY LYND
MAREK ROUS

EZIQUIEL ORTIZ
MOHAMMED-REDA KABBAJ
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94 21186891 ROBERT YAMASHITA



